BEAM
FACADEFLOOD LIGHT
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
Slim II Series
Photometric Curve :
OPTICAL SPECS
Light Source:   Cree/Osram
Size :   130lm/w
Cut :   2700-6500K
CRI:  >80
MECHANICAL SPECS
Housing Material:  Die-Cast Aluminum
Di�user:   Toughened Glass
Ingress Protection:  IP66
Impact Resistance:  IK09
Finish:   Black
ELECTRICAL SPECS
Power:  50-400W
Input Voltage: 220-240V DC
Power Frequency: 50-60Hz
Power Factor:  >0.9
OTHER SPECS
Life Span:  50,000H(L80B10)
Operating Temperature: -20 - +50
Led Driver Spec:  Philips/Meanwell
Led Spec:   SMD3030
Dimming:   Triac/Dali / 0-10v(Optional)
Part No.          Voltage    Power         CCT                      LED Chip         Driver
SLII-50-00*        AC220V     50W 2700-6000K CREE/OSRAM Philips/Meanwell
SLII-80-00*        AC220V     80W 2700-6000K CREE/OSRAM Philips/Meanwell
SLII-100-00*        AC220V     100W 2700-6000K CREE/OSRAM Philips/Meanwell
SLII-150-00*        AC220V     150W 2700-6000K CREE/OSRAM Philips/Meanwell
SLII-200-00*        AC220V     200W 2700-6000K CREE/OSRAM Philips/Meanwell
SLII-300-00*        AC220V     300W 2700-6000K CREE/OSRAM Philips/Meanwell
SLII-400-00*        AC220V     400W 2700-6000K CREE/OSRAM Philips/Meanwell
AVAILABLE MODELS :
IP65, IK08 and 5 Years warranty
Patent product
Light distribution by aluminum re�ector, less glare and minimum is 8°
Die-casting lamp housing, great for Corrosive & high temperature and humidity,
such as Dock, Airport, Chemical workshops etc
* 00 REFER TO THE COLOR TEMPERATURE
(WW : WARM WHITE  || NW : NATRUAL WHITE || CW : COOL WHITE
61
OFFICE BUILDING SHOPPING MALL HOSPITALITY AIRPORT
APPLICATIONS: